



		Goal			Actual through August 27, 2021					
		Membership as of 10/31/20	Investor Goal (37% Part.)	Total per Local Association	Participants to Date \$15 or more	Total Contributed	Remaining Amount to Meet Goal	% of Participation Goal	% Dollar Goal	Average Investment
WESTERN	Central W. TN	531	196	\$17,571	381	\$17,466.00	(\$105)	194%	99%	\$ 45.84
	Memphis Area	3,929	1,454	\$130,013	1280	\$125,826.00	(\$4,187)	88%	97%	\$ 98.30
	TN Valley	117	43	\$3,872	118	\$2,360.00	(\$1,512)	273%	61%	\$ 20.00
	Reelfoot Reg.	63	23	\$2,085	72	\$1,580.00	(\$505)	309%	76%	\$ 21.94
MIDDLE	Clarksville	1,156	428	\$38,253	407	\$56,098.00	\$17,845	95%	147%	\$ 137.83
	E. Middle TN	1,349	499	\$44,639	1163	\$44,771.00	\$132	233%	100%	\$ 38.50
	Gr. Nashville	5,562	2,058	\$184,049	3001	\$132,581.00	(\$51,468)	146%	72%	\$ 44.18
	Middle TN	2,247	831	\$74,354	876	\$53,479.00	(\$20,875)	105%	72%	\$ 61.05
	Robertson	1,375	509	\$45,499	894	\$29,064.00	(\$16,435)	176%	64%	\$ 32.51
	S. Middle TN	623	231	\$20,615	285	\$50,541.00	\$29,926	124%	245%	\$ 177.34
	Sumner	766	283	\$25,347	433	\$38,005.11	\$12,658	153%	150%	\$ 87.77
	U. Cumberland	438	162	\$14,494	220	\$16,557.00	\$2,063	136%	114%	\$ 75.26
EASTERN	Williamson	2,699	999	\$89,311	1466	\$88,085.00	(\$1,226)	147%	99%	\$ 60.09
	Bristol TN-VA	244	90	\$8,074	146	\$6,055.00	(\$2,019)	162%	75%	\$ 41.47
	Gr. Chattanooga	2,036	753	\$67,372	862	\$71,753.35	\$4,381	114%	107%	\$ 83.24
	G. Smoky Mtns	465	172	\$15,387	354	\$36,055.76	\$20,669	206%	234%	\$ 101.85
	Knoxville	4,899	1,813	\$162,110	1983	\$76,680.00	(\$85,430)	109%	47%	\$ 38.67
	Lakeway Area	427	158	\$14,130	351	\$21,521.11	\$7,391	222%	152%	\$ 61.31
	Northeast TN	1,400	518	\$46,327	997	\$44,882.81	(\$1,444)	192%	97%	\$ 45.02
	River Counties	555	205	\$18,365	54	\$3,132.00	(\$15,233)	26%	17%	\$ 58.00
AT LARGE										
TOTALS		30,881	11,426	\$1,021,867	15,343	\$916,493.14	(\$105,374)	134%	90%	\$ 59.73

*Each local association should be utilizing the Aristotle PAC management system to keep track of their local numbers.